
The Swim Gym Sacred Hill Happy Hihi
Dartmoor, Napier     21 Jul 2013  .  

Results

Female  -  Half Marathon 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

20-29 Years
8 Joanne Buckley 1 2:07:33 1
55 Tracey Webster 2 2:33:13 5
48 Amy Temperton 3 2:37:14 7

30-39 Years
59 Annika Young 1 2:11:56 2
16 Jayme Flynn 2 2:40:07 9

40-49 Years
51 Rebecca Tostevin 1 2:33:13 6
199 Rachael Verry 2 2:39:28 8

50-59 Years
17 Wendy Foulds 1 2:21:16 3
45 Ann Robottom 2 2:29:34 4

Male  -  Half Marathon 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

Under 20 Years
15 Lucas Duross 1 1:31:39 1
12 Josh Chiverrell 2 1:35:42MOREBY4In4 4
24 Nathanael Hinton 3 1:56:17MOREBY4In416

20-29 Years
20 Matthew Gummer 1 1:32:58 2
25 Daniel Jaques 2 2:28:4540

30-39 Years
33 Stu MacLean 1 1:44:58MOREBY4In4 6
21 Craig Hackett 2 1:46:02 7
14 Andrew Donnelly 3 2:02:05MOREBY4In421
10 Cameron Burton 4 2:07:30MOREBY4In426
35 Stephen McGowan 5 2:08:0427
41 Jan Pavlicek 6 2:09:36MOREBY4In428
40 Peter Pask 7 2:10:2132
56 Jamie Webster 8 2:16:5437
47 Jamie Sinclair 9 2:20:3738

40-49 Years
11 Byne Calder 1 1:35:08 3
18 Carl Fraser 2 1:40:09 5
6 Mike Bond 3 1:46:42MOREBY4In4 8
42 Henry Porter 4 1:47:29MOREBY4In4 9
3 Spencer Bartlett 5 1:48:25MOREBY4In411
58 Earl Wykes 6 1:51:19MOREBY4In412
5 Daniel Blyth 7 1:53:2413
37 John Moroney 8 1:55:0815
9 Keith Burden 9 2:01:5020
30 Blair King10 2:02:4322
19 Warren Gilbertson11 2:06:4624
36 Adrian McMillan12 2:06:5625
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Results

Male  -  Half Marathon 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

40-49 Years
4 James Bell13 2:09:59MOREBY4In431
50 Shaun Thompson-Gray14 2:10:44MOREBY4In434
52 Ryan Tostevin15 2:16:1236
1 Cameron Apperley16 2:29:0242

202 Gerald Taylor17 2:29:4143
27 Reece Jones18 2:38:2544

50-59 Years
43 Barry Richardson 1 1:47:5310
23 Tony Harris 2 1:54:2814
28 David Kay 3 1:58:2917
54 Neil Wainwright 4 1:58:5018
44 Mark Riddell 5 2:00:4919
13 Doug Clark 6 2:05:30MOREBY4In423
31 Robin Larkworthy 7 2:09:3829
38 Roger Morrison 8 2:09:38MOREBY4In430
49 Mike Tennent 9 2:10:23MOREBY4In433
53 Lester Wagner10 2:16:1235
2 Rob Barclay11 2:21:45MOREBY4In439
26 Robert Jaques12 2:28:4541
22 Phillip Hansen13 3:09:20MOREBY4In446

60+ Years
7 Bernard Bowden 1 2:50:56MOREBY4In445

Female  -  Medium Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

20-29 Years
117 Anna Williams 1 56:25 1
93 Hannah Murphy 2 1:23:1422
91 Rosy Morris 3 1:36:4533

30-39 Years
74 Keiko Hashiba 1 1:00:46 2
69 Hannah du Plessis 2 1:11:51 7
154 Rena Mehrtens 3 1:13:1911
66 Sarah Cates 4 1:13:4412
92 Tamsyn Morunga 5 1:15:3414
149 Jayne MacDonald 6 1:20:5516
173 Megan Smailes 7 1:23:3423
107 Helen Taylor 8 1:27:0726
95 Leonore Olsen 9 1:29:2627
205 Kim Beere10 1:30:2330
102 Alison Smith11 1:35:2432
89 Kirstin Monk12 1:36:4634
187 Karen Walker13 1:41:5536

40-49 Years
94 Janet Neil 1 1:05:35 4
106 Karla Stuart 2 1:10:55 6
83 Eileen Lowe 3 1:12:31 8
118 Deborah Wood 4 1:12:33 9
72 Nikki Fox 5 1:12:4410
81 Michelle Kittow 6 1:14:4913
109 Michelle Tomlinson 7 1:16:2915
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Results

Female  -  Medium Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

40-49 Years
110 Rachel van der Werf 8 1:21:4619
128 Ana Campbell 9 1:22:2321
67 Sian Chrystal10 1:25:4224
101 Rowena Sinclair11 1:25:4725
62 Wendy Apperley12 1:30:0729

50-59 Years
64 Marilyn Brown 1 1:04:12 3
87 Carol McCallum 2 1:09:18 5
77 Carol Johnstone 3 1:21:2217
114 Sue Watson 4 1:21:3218
201 Pauline Nuku 5 1:21:5420
84 Maree Martin 6 1:29:5128
203 Sharon Flynn 7 1:33:3331
79 Alison Kershaw 8 1:39:0835

Male  -  Medium Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

Under 20 Years
112 Ford Wagner 1 1:04:3021
57 Harry Wood 2 1:08:3424
76 Matthew Higgins 3 1:11:1825

20-29 Years
61 Edward Andrews 1 58:37 7
70 Derwyn Fail 2 1:03:5419

30-39 Years
105 Robert Strong 1 55:06 3
206 Craig Gordon 2 55:39 4
97 Oliver Postings 3 56:35 5
127 Sean Boston 4 1:01:2111
103 Ant Smith 5 1:01:4913
115 David White 6 1:01:5214
111 Craig Vining 7 1:03:1117
82 Anthony Lawson 8 1:03:4618
78 Hamish Kerr 9 1:05:1622
88 Paul Miller10 1:12:5128

40-49 Years
98 Vernon Preston 1 52:55 1
86 Brian Mason 2 54:51 2
68 Nick Cooley 3 1:00:06 9
113 Steve Walling 4 1:01:0010
200 Ant Maney 5 1:01:3812
104 Linford Stephens 6 1:02:2315
63 Erwin Blokker 7 1:02:3216
176 Gordon Spencer 8 1:12:0126
65 Craig Burns 9 1:12:0227
108 Jim Taylor10 1:15:3429
80 Patrick Kirk11 1:16:3631
90 Mark Moot12 1:18:5332

50-59 Years
100 Ian Robertson 1 1:04:0520
116 Philip Whyman 2 1:06:1623
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Results

Male  -  Medium Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

50-59 Years
71 Wayne Forman 3 1:15:5330
204 Mike Flynn 4 1:28:1533

60+ Years
172 Darrell Simpkins 1 58:06 6
85 Geoff Martin 2 59:43 8

Female  -  Short Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

Under 20 Years
156 Holly Moroney 1 51:33 4
182 Kate Tennent 2 1:02:2322
150 Casey Matson 3 1:33:2440

20-29 Years
214 Natalie Kirwin 1 49:48 2
148 Tabetha Lindsay 2 54:30 5
161 Elaine Pollard 3 54:40 6
153 Lynsey McQuinn 4 55:30 9
141 Jennifer Haggart 5 55:30 8
184 Avril Turvey 6 57:0710
165 Annie Riley 7 57:4212
164 Jodie Rees 8 58:1015
139 Sarah Grant 9 1:00:3617
119 Riani Albertyn10 1:00:4318
130 Erin Coleman11 1:03:2925
191 Jess Whyte12 1:03:3426
129 Emily Chamberlain13 1:03:5628
189 Laura White14 1:09:2635
135 Greta File15 1:21:1439

30-39 Years
216 Anna Curtis 1 49:08 1
155 Krystie Millward 2 55:00 7
157 Annalee O'Rourke 3 57:2811
209 Jessica Holland 4 57:4813
192 Tina Wild 5 1:00:0416
171 Pip Simmonds 6 1:01:3119
142 Andrea Haggerty 7 1:01:5520
137 Rachel Glentworth 8 1:02:0421
211 Renee Airey 9 1:03:5027
190 Melissa Whitehead10 1:05:3030

40-49 Years
162 Vicki Prosser 1 51:08 3
177 Sharon Spencer 2 1:02:4623
196 Lesley Wilson 3 1:04:1829
169 Vicki Scott 4 1:06:0332
197 Colleen Youngquest 5 1:07:0033
125 Vikki Bond 6 1:07:3434
213 Julie Harrison 7 1:43:0544

50-59 Years
167 Cristina Sanders 1 58:0214
188 Carol Wall 2 1:14:1036
158 Michelle Parker 3 1:19:1437

Peak Timing Ltd Sportscore

Printed: 22-Jul-13 21:32

Page 4



Results

Female  -  Short Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

50-59 Years
181 Mihi Taylor 4 1:21:0738
183 Rosemary Toki 5 1:33:2441
140 Ali Gullery 6 1:33:2442
121 Janie Anderson 7 1:36:0543

60+ Years
185 Janet Turvey 1 1:03:2624
147 Christine Leicester 2 1:06:0231

Male  -  Short Distance 

Place NameRace No Team TimeOA

Under 20 Years
174 Noah Smith 1 59:5614

20-29 Years
186 Nick Wakefield 1 49:57 8
143 Mike Harris 2 1:04:3918
151 James Mckenzie 3 1:10:3322

30-39 Years
175 Fletcher Smith 1 46:24 3
133 Paul Driver 2 47:43 5
215 Karl Wilde 3 50:13 9
152 Andrew Mckenzie 4 1:01:1715
207 David Sweetmans 5 1:03:1016
210 Richard Airey 6 1:03:5117
145 Harvey Karauria 7 1:10:2421

40-49 Years
123 Aaron Bainbridge 1 44:15 1
212 Shane Harrison 2 45:41 2
138 Craig Glentworth 3 47:14 4
160 Mark Pearson 4 52:3810
179 Mike Sprott 5 53:3111
120 Brett Amos 6 59:3013
134 Bob Edwards 7 1:10:0720
168 Michael Sands 8 1:23:2129

50-59 Years
193 William Turvey 1 48:29 6
131 Arthur Corbett 2 57:3612
136 Alan Foulds 3 1:12:4223
218 Jack Peterson 4 1:18:3524
159 Steven Parker 5 1:19:1528
122 Darren Anderson 6 1:36:2230

60+ Years
208 Dave Robertson 1 48:45 7
163 Barry Pulford 2 1:09:5519
219 Don McIintyre 3 1:18:3525
132 Blue Dorward 4 1:18:4026
217 Peter van der Hoven 5 1:18:4127
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The Swim Gym Sacred Hill Happy Hihi
Dartmoor, Napier  .  21 Jul 2013

Half Marathon  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Gender Division Split Times

15 Lucas Duross 1:31:39Male Under 20 Years 1 5:52, 42:20, 43:27
20 Matthew Gummer 1:32:58Male 20-29 Years 2 5:51, 42:20, 44:47
11 Byne Calder 1:35:08Male 40-49 Years 3 6:24, 44:04, 44:40
12 Josh Chiverrell 1:35:42Male Under 20 Years 4 6:16, 44:12, 45:14
18 Carl Fraser 1:40:09Male 40-49 Years 5 6:24, 44:03, 49:42
33 Stu MacLean 1:44:58Male 30-39 Years 6 6:47, 48:33, 49:38
21 Craig Hackett 1:46:02Male 30-39 Years 7 7:15, 48:37, 50:10
6 Mike Bond 1:46:42Male 40-49 Years 8 6:40, 48:33, 51:29
42 Henry Porter 1:47:29Male 40-49 Years 9 7:14, 49:15, 51:00
43 Barry Richardson 1:47:53Male 50-59 Years10 7:05, 48:15, 52:33
3 Spencer Bartlett 1:48:25Male 40-49 Years11 6:47, 49:31, 52:07
58 Earl Wykes 1:51:19Male 40-49 Years12 7:14, 49:38, 54:27
5 Daniel Blyth 1:53:24Male 40-49 Years13 7:36, 51:51, 53:57
23 Tony Harris 1:54:28Male 50-59 Years14 7:41, 52:23, 54:24
37 John Moroney 1:55:08Male 40-49 Years15 7:17, 52:52, 54:59
24 Nathanael Hinton 1:56:17Male Under 20 Years16 7:23, 53:29, 55:25
28 David Kay 1:58:29Male 50-59 Years17 7:50, 54:12, 56:27
54 Neil Wainwright 1:58:50Male 50-59 Years18 7:51, 54:30, 56:29
44 Mark Riddell 2:00:49Male 50-59 Years19 7:27, 54:28, 58:54
9 Keith Burden 2:01:50Male 40-49 Years20 7:41, 53:49, 1:00:20
14 Andrew Donnelly 2:02:05Male 30-39 Years21 7:16, 56:14, 58:35
30 Blair King 2:02:43Male 40-49 Years22 7:47, 57:05, 57:51
13 Doug Clark 2:05:30Male 50-59 Years23 7:52, 56:49, 1:00:49
19 Warren Gilbertson 2:06:46Male 40-49 Years24 7:46, 55:21, 1:03:39
36 Adrian McMillan 2:06:56Male 40-49 Years25 7:53, 57:18, 1:01:45
10 Cameron Burton 2:07:30Male 30-39 Years26 8:11, 58:53, 1:00:26
8 Joanne Buckley 2:07:33Female 20-29 Years27 7:35, 57:35, 1:02:23
35 Stephen McGowan 2:08:04Male 30-39 Years28 2:08:04
41 Jan Pavlicek 2:09:36Male 30-39 Years29 8:04, 58:24, 1:03:08
31 Robin Larkworthy 2:09:38Male 50-59 Years30 8:23, 1:00:10, 1:01:05
38 Roger Morrison 2:09:38Male 50-59 Years31 8:09, 1:00:25, 1:01:04
4 James Bell 2:09:59Male 40-49 Years32 7:20, 1:01:14, 1:01:25
40 Peter Pask 2:10:21Male 30-39 Years33 7:20, 55:34, 1:07:27
49 Mike Tennent 2:10:23Male 50-59 Years34 7:57, 59:15, 1:03:11
50 Shaun Thompson-Gray 2:10:44Male 40-49 Years35 8:18, 59:38, 1:02:48
59 Annika Young 2:11:56Female 30-39 Years36 2:11:56
53 Lester Wagner 2:16:12Male 50-59 Years37 8:23, 1:01:17, 1:06:32
52 Ryan Tostevin 2:16:12Male 40-49 Years38 8:23, 1:01:17, 1:06:32
56 Jamie Webster 2:16:54Male 30-39 Years39 8:22, 1:01:19, 1:07:13
47 Jamie Sinclair 2:20:37Male 30-39 Years40 8:59, 1:07:46, 1:03:52
17 Wendy Foulds 2:21:16Female 50-59 Years41 8:31, 1:05:11, 1:07:34
2 Rob Barclay 2:21:45Male 50-59 Years42 9:00, 1:04:55, 1:07:50
25 Daniel Jaques 2:28:45Male 20-29 Years43 8:55, 1:09:02, 1:10:48
26 Robert Jaques 2:28:45Male 50-59 Years44 8:56, 1:09:01, 1:10:48
1 Cameron Apperley 2:29:02Male 40-49 Years45 8:32, 1:04:22, 1:16:08
45 Ann Robottom 2:29:34Female 50-59 Years46 9:22, 1:08:16, 1:11:56
202 Gerald Taylor 2:29:41Male 40-49 Years47 8:40, 1:08:10, 1:12:51
51 Rebecca Tostevin 2:33:13Female 40-49 Years48 9:29, 1:10:32, 1:13:12
55 Tracey Webster 2:33:13Female 20-29 Years49 9:29, 1:10:32, 1:13:12
48 Amy Temperton 2:37:14Female 20-29 Years50 9:45, 1:13:51, 1:13:38
27 Reece Jones 2:38:25Male 40-49 Years51 8:14, 1:08:37, 1:21:34
199 Rachael Verry 2:39:28Female 40-49 Years52 10:32, 1:13:24, 1:15:32
16 Jayme Flynn 2:40:07Female 30-39 Years53 9:45, 1:13:52, 1:16:30
7 Bernard Bowden 2:50:56Male 60+ Years54 9:43, 1:16:46, 1:24:27
22 Phillip Hansen 3:09:20Male 50-59 Years55 10:14, 1:21:26, 1:37:40
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The Swim Gym Sacred Hill Happy Hihi
Dartmoor, Napier  .  21 Jul 2013

Medium Distance  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Gender Division Split Times

98 Vernon Preston 52:55Male 40-49 Years 1 6:30, 46:25
86 Brian Mason 54:51Male 40-49 Years 2 7:01, 47:50
105 Robert Strong 55:06Male 30-39 Years 3 7:00, 48:06
206 Craig Gordon 55:39Male 30-39 Years 4 6:19, 49:20
117 Anna Williams 56:25Female 20-29 Years 5 7:01, 49:24
97 Oliver Postings 56:35Male 30-39 Years 6 7:03, 49:32
172 Darrell Simpkins 58:06Male 60+ Years 7 7:07, 50:59
61 Edward Andrews 58:37Male 20-29 Years 8 7:14, 51:23
85 Geoff Martin 59:43Male 60+ Years 9 7:14, 52:29
68 Nick Cooley 1:00:06Male 40-49 Years10 7:35, 52:31
74 Keiko Hashiba 1:00:46Female 30-39 Years11 7:19, 53:27
113 Steve Walling 1:01:00Male 40-49 Years12 7:38, 53:22
127 Sean Boston 1:01:21Male 30-39 Years13 7:06, 54:15
200 Ant Maney 1:01:38Male 40-49 Years14 7:07, 54:31
103 Ant Smith 1:01:49Male 30-39 Years15 7:18, 54:31
115 David White 1:01:52Male 30-39 Years16 7:21, 54:31
104 Linford Stephens 1:02:23Male 40-49 Years17 7:35, 54:48
63 Erwin Blokker 1:02:32Male 40-49 Years18 7:18, 55:14
111 Craig Vining 1:03:11Male 30-39 Years19 7:55, 55:16
82 Anthony Lawson 1:03:46Male 30-39 Years20 7:51, 55:55
70 Derwyn Fail 1:03:54Male 20-29 Years21 8:14, 55:40
100 Ian Robertson 1:04:05Male 50-59 Years22 7:14, 56:51
64 Marilyn Brown 1:04:12Female 50-59 Years23 7:48, 56:24
112 Ford Wagner 1:04:30Male Under 20 Years24 8:04, 56:26
78 Hamish Kerr 1:05:16Male 30-39 Years25 7:17, 57:59
94 Janet Neil 1:05:35Female 40-49 Years26 8:05, 57:30
116 Philip Whyman 1:06:16Male 50-59 Years27 7:57, 58:19
57 Harry Wood 1:08:34Male Under 20 Years28 8:04, 1:00:30
87 Carol McCallum 1:09:18Female 50-59 Years29 8:05, 1:01:13
106 Karla Stuart 1:10:55Female 40-49 Years30 8:42, 1:02:13
76 Matthew Higgins 1:11:18Male Under 20 Years31 8:04, 1:03:14
69 Hannah du Plessis 1:11:51Female 30-39 Years32 8:03, 1:03:48
176 Gordon Spencer 1:12:01Male 40-49 Years33 8:10, 1:03:51
65 Craig Burns 1:12:02Male 40-49 Years34 8:10, 1:03:52
83 Eileen Lowe 1:12:31Female 40-49 Years35 9:13, 1:03:18
118 Deborah Wood 1:12:33Female 40-49 Years36 8:38, 1:03:55
72 Nikki Fox 1:12:44Female 40-49 Years37 9:27, 1:03:17
88 Paul Miller 1:12:51Male 30-39 Years38 8:03, 1:04:48
154 Rena Mehrtens 1:13:19Female 30-39 Years39 8:26, 1:04:53
66 Sarah Cates 1:13:44Female 30-39 Years40 8:27, 1:05:17
81 Michelle Kittow 1:14:49Female 40-49 Years41 8:48, 1:06:01
92 Tamsyn Morunga 1:15:34Female 30-39 Years42 9:29, 1:06:05
108 Jim Taylor 1:15:34Male 40-49 Years43 9:20, 1:06:14
71 Wayne Forman 1:15:53Male 50-59 Years44 8:59, 1:06:54
109 Michelle Tomlinson 1:16:29Female 40-49 Years45 9:31, 1:06:58
80 Patrick Kirk 1:16:36Male 40-49 Years46 8:15, 1:08:21
90 Mark Moot 1:18:53Male 40-49 Years47 9:07, 1:09:46
149 Jayne MacDonald 1:20:55Female 30-39 Years48 9:33, 1:11:22
77 Carol Johnstone 1:21:22Female 50-59 Years49 9:47, 1:11:35
114 Sue Watson 1:21:32Female 50-59 Years50 9:38, 1:11:54
110 Rachel van der Werf 1:21:46Female 40-49 Years51 9:08, 1:12:38
201 Pauline Nuku 1:21:54Female 50-59 Years52 8:57, 1:12:57
128 Ana Campbell 1:22:23Female 40-49 Years53 9:54, 1:12:29
93 Hannah Murphy 1:23:14Female 20-29 Years54 9:04, 1:14:10
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The Swim Gym Sacred Hill Happy Hihi
Dartmoor, Napier  .  21 Jul 2013

Medium Distance  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Gender Division Split Times

173 Megan Smailes 1:23:34Female 30-39 Years55 9:01, 1:14:33
67 Sian Chrystal 1:25:42Female 40-49 Years56 9:44, 1:15:58
101 Rowena Sinclair 1:25:47Female 40-49 Years57 9:55, 1:15:52
107 Helen Taylor 1:27:07Female 30-39 Years58 10:41, 1:16:26
204 Mike Flynn 1:28:15Male 50-59 Years59 10:01, 1:18:14
95 Leonore Olsen 1:29:26Female 30-39 Years60 9:59, 1:19:27
84 Maree Martin 1:29:51Female 50-59 Years61 10:21, 1:19:30
62 Wendy Apperley 1:30:07Female 40-49 Years62 10:16, 1:19:51
205 Kim Beere 1:30:23Female 30-39 Years63 10:17, 1:20:06
203 Sharon Flynn 1:33:33Female 50-59 Years64 11:06, 1:22:27
102 Alison Smith 1:35:24Female 30-39 Years65 9:57, 1:25:27
91 Rosy Morris 1:36:45Female 20-29 Years66 9:33, 1:27:12
89 Kirstin Monk 1:36:46Female 30-39 Years67 9:34, 1:27:12
79 Alison Kershaw 1:39:08Female 50-59 Years68 12:33, 1:26:35
187 Karen Walker 1:41:55Female 30-39 Years69 10:21, 1:31:34

Short Distance  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Gender Division Split Times

123 Aaron Bainbridge 44:15Male 40-49 Years 1 8:04, 36:11
212 Shane Harrison 45:41Male 40-49 Years 2 8:26, 37:15
175 Fletcher Smith 46:24Male 30-39 Years 3 7:32, 38:52
138 Craig Glentworth 47:14Male 40-49 Years 4 7:53, 39:21
133 Paul Driver 47:43Male 30-39 Years 5 7:40, 40:03
193 William Turvey 48:29Male 50-59 Years 6 8:20, 40:09
208 Dave Robertson 48:45Male 60+ Years 7 8:21, 40:24
216 Anna Curtis 49:08Female 30-39 Years 8 8:28, 40:40
214 Natalie Kirwin 49:48Female 20-29 Years 9 8:55, 40:53
186 Nick Wakefield 49:57Male 20-29 Years10 8:15, 41:42
215 Karl Wilde 50:13Male 30-39 Years11 8:29, 41:44
162 Vicki Prosser 51:08Female 40-49 Years12 8:33, 42:35
156 Holly Moroney 51:33Female Under 20 Years13 7:53, 43:40
160 Mark Pearson 52:38Male 40-49 Years14 9:17, 43:21
179 Mike Sprott 53:31Male 40-49 Years15 8:48, 44:43
148 Tabetha Lindsay 54:30Female 20-29 Years16 9:23, 45:07
161 Elaine Pollard 54:40Female 20-29 Years17 9:21, 45:19
155 Krystie Millward 55:00Female 30-39 Years18 10:40, 44:20
153 Lynsey McQuinn 55:30Female 20-29 Years19 9:21, 46:09
141 Jennifer Haggart 55:30Female 20-29 Years20 9:21, 46:09
184 Avril Turvey 57:07Female 20-29 Years21 9:33, 47:34
157 Annalee O'Rourke 57:28Female 30-39 Years22 9:30, 47:58
131 Arthur Corbett 57:36Male 50-59 Years23 9:21, 48:15
165 Annie Riley 57:42Female 20-29 Years24 9:41, 48:01
209 Jessica Holland 57:48Female 30-39 Years25 9:19, 48:29
167 Cristina Sanders 58:02Female 50-59 Years26 9:20, 48:42
164 Jodie Rees 58:10Female 20-29 Years27 9:42, 48:28
120 Brett Amos 59:30Male 40-49 Years28 10:41, 48:49
174 Noah Smith 59:56Male Under 20 Years29 9:43, 50:13
192 Tina Wild 1:00:04Female 30-39 Years30 9:40, 50:24
139 Sarah Grant 1:00:36Female 20-29 Years31 9:39, 50:57
119 Riani Albertyn 1:00:43Female 20-29 Years32 10:56, 49:47
152 Andrew Mckenzie 1:01:17Male 30-39 Years33 9:32, 51:45
171 Pip Simmonds 1:01:31Female 30-39 Years34 9:44, 51:47
142 Andrea Haggerty 1:01:55Female 30-39 Years35 10:15, 51:40
137 Rachel Glentworth 1:02:04Female 30-39 Years36 10:14, 51:50
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The Swim Gym Sacred Hill Happy Hihi
Dartmoor, Napier  .  21 Jul 2013

Short Distance  

NameRace No Final TimePlace Gender Division Split Times

182 Kate Tennent 1:02:23Female Under 20 Years37 9:40, 52:43
177 Sharon Spencer 1:02:46Female 40-49 Years38 10:25, 52:21
207 David Sweetmans 1:03:10Male 30-39 Years39 9:30, 53:40
185 Janet Turvey 1:03:26Female 60+ Years40 10:53, 52:33
130 Erin Coleman 1:03:29Female 20-29 Years41 11:05, 52:24
191 Jess Whyte 1:03:34Female 20-29 Years42 10:11, 53:23
211 Renee Airey 1:03:50Female 30-39 Years43 10:19, 53:31
210 Richard Airey 1:03:51Male 30-39 Years44 10:19, 53:32
129 Emily Chamberlain 1:03:56Female 20-29 Years45 12:33, 51:23
196 Lesley Wilson 1:04:18Female 40-49 Years46 10:09, 54:09
143 Mike Harris 1:04:39Male 20-29 Years47 9:45, 54:54
190 Melissa Whitehead 1:05:30Female 30-39 Years48 10:39, 54:51
147 Christine Leicester 1:06:02Female 60+ Years49 11:06, 54:56
169 Vicki Scott 1:06:03Female 40-49 Years50 11:07, 54:56
197 Colleen Youngquest 1:07:00Female 40-49 Years51 10:39, 56:21
125 Vikki Bond 1:07:34Female 40-49 Years52 10:39, 56:55
189 Laura White 1:09:26Female 20-29 Years53 11:48, 57:38
163 Barry Pulford 1:09:55Male 60+ Years54 12:36, 57:19
134 Bob Edwards 1:10:07Male 40-49 Years55 11:06, 59:01
145 Harvey Karauria 1:10:24Male 30-39 Years56 12:34, 57:50
151 James Mckenzie 1:10:33Male 20-29 Years57 10:12, 1:00:21
136 Alan Foulds 1:12:42Male 50-59 Years58 14:47, 57:55
188 Carol Wall 1:14:10Female 50-59 Years59 13:21, 1:00:49
219 Don McIintyre 1:18:35Male 60+ Years60 14:50, 1:03:45
218 Jack Peterson 1:18:35Male 50-59 Years61 14:46, 1:03:49
132 Blue Dorward 1:18:40Male 60+ Years62 14:48, 1:03:52
217 Peter van der Hoven 1:18:41Male 60+ Years63 14:50, 1:03:51
158 Michelle Parker 1:19:14Female 50-59 Years64 12:44, 1:06:30
159 Steven Parker 1:19:15Male 50-59 Years65 12:43, 1:06:32
181 Mihi Taylor 1:21:07Female 50-59 Years66 14:31, 1:06:36
135 Greta File 1:21:14Female 20-29 Years67 12:34, 1:08:40
168 Michael Sands 1:23:21Male 40-49 Years68 14:42, 1:08:39
183 Rosemary Toki 1:33:24Female 50-59 Years69 16:37, 1:16:47
150 Casey Matson 1:33:24Female Under 20 Years70 16:37, 1:16:47
140 Ali Gullery 1:33:24Female 50-59 Years71 16:37, 1:16:47
121 Janie Anderson 1:36:05Female 50-59 Years72 16:39, 1:19:26
122 Darren Anderson 1:36:22Male 50-59 Years73 1:36:22
213 Julie Harrison 1:43:05Female 40-49 Years74 16:40, 1:26:25
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